
Academic Program Review Committee 
Meeting Agenda 

Wednesday September 12, 2013 
11:00a.m. – Admin 127 

 
 
Welcome 

 
APRC Committee membership 

• Janet Young, Co-Chair of APRC:  x3613 – jyoung@elcamino.edu 
• Bob Klier, Co-Chair of APRC:  x3928 – rklier@elcamino.edu 
• Chris Gold, APRC member, Behavioral and Social Sciences:  x3751 – cgold@elcamino.edu 
• Chris Jeffries, APRC member, Counseling:  x3531 – cjeffries@elcamino.edu 
• Judy Kasabian, APRC member, Mathematics:  x3310 – jkasabian@elcamino.edu 
• Wanda Morris, APRC member, Compton Center: x2702 - wmorris@elcamino.edu 
• Carolyn Pineda, APRC member, Institutional Research and Planning: x6402 -

 cpineda@elcamino.edu 
• Josh Rosales, APRC member, Institutional Research and Planning:  x7402  -

 jrosales@elcamino.edu 
• Chris Wells, APRC member, Fine Arts:  x3723 – rwells@elcamino.edu  

 
Updated APRC website 
 
Revised Program Review template for 2013 
 
Fall 2013 APRC Work 

• Submission deadline for 2013 program reviews - Friday September 13 
• 21 full program reviews + 7 CTE reviews 
• Program Review drafts circulated to committee members by email 
• Utilize work groups? 

 
First review session: Thursday September 19 (Academic Strategies) 
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